Alkoholische Getranke

v M erlot

Vorspeisen
@ Nuggets
Pasta

P 3

% Spaghetti mit Sardinen

Pizza

Mischen

[talienische Pizza

Pizza Vegetarisch

10



Nudelgerichte

é Penne

Gnocchi

[taliana

Menus

@ Speisekarte

Chicken

@ HUhner nuggets
e Gebratenes Huhn

10

22

19

14



Schnitzelgerichte

Sizilianisch

Coffee

‘ Cappuccino

Nicht kategorisiert

Risotto

(o



